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Clt Dor. Cognoms i nom Categoria Club Temps Diferència

  Scratx  

1 1 LUNA SANCHEZ Jose Luis Elit FULGUR FACTORY TEAM 55.95

2 2 GONZÁLEZ GRIMAU Adrián Sub23 MOTO CLUB SANT ANDREU 56.15 0.20

3 5 BERTRAN LAIGLESIA Pau Sub23 MOTO CLUB SANT ANDREU DE LA BARCA 58.55 2.60

4 36 BARRACHINA COLLADO Ulises Cadet MOTOCLUB SANT ANDREU 58.96 3.01

5 37 LINARES CARMONA Víctor Cadet MOTOCLUB SANT ANDREU DE LA BARCA 58.97 3.02

6 7 VERGARA PARRAGUEZ Luis Elit CLUB DEPORTIVO TEAM CONCON DOWNHILL 59.17 3.22

7 10 SÁNCHEZ DIAZ Jordi Junior MESBIKE 59.79 3.84

8 13 RIPOLL OCANA Guillem Junior LA SORRERA BIKE PARK 59.83 3.88

9 21 CRUZ Andrés Master 30 I N D E P E N D I E N T E 1:00.02 4.07

10 4 GUERRERO VADELL Oriol Elit TRENCA CAMES 1:00.19 4.24

11 30 MUR PERUGA Alex Cadet MULTIBIKE LLEIDA CC 1:00.61 4.66

12 31 MUR PERUGA Pol Cadet MULTIBIKE LLEIDA CC 1:01.10 5.15

13 38 ALCALÀ FERRARONS Oriol Infantil ARTSPORT BANYOLES 1:01.68 5.73

14 29 SUSI Izan Cadet BIKERS LLEIDA 1:01.71 5.76

15 32 NONELL GARRIDO Marc Cadet STYRPE SUNGLASSES 1:01.85 5.90

16 39 LLUCH RÀFOLS Aicard Infantil FORNELLS ENDURO DH 1:02.02 6.07

16 16 BRUCKNER Zoltan Ede Junior BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB 1:02.02 6.07

18 14 RIPOLL OCAÑA Eduard Junior LA SORRERA BIKE PARK 1:02.48 6.53

19 11 LAPEÑA ACOSTA Hugo Junior MULTIBIKE LLEIDA CC 1:02.94 6.99

20 20 BRUCE Willard Master 30 FANTASTIK BIKES 1:05.58 9.63

21 17 LÓPEZ MARGARIT Leo Junior BIKE LA MOLA 1:05.71 9.76

22 12 DALMAU SILLES Jofre Junior LA POMA CLUB ESPORTIU 1:06.09 10.14

23 19 NIETO PEREZ Jose Antonio Master 30 MAXI BIKE 1:06.33 10.38

24 25 PEREZ MARTINEZ Jordi Master 40 MAXI BIKE 1:06.70 10.75

25 6 OLIVA TARTERA Jordi Sub23 MOLABIKES 1:06.92 10.97

26 40 CASAS NAVARRO Adria Infantil MOTOCLUB SANT ANDREU 1:07.36 11.41

27 28 VIGO JORDA Lluc Cadet OPEN NATURA 1:07.98 12.03

28 18 PERXACHS I AYATS Marta Femina BTT FORNELLS ENDURO/DH TEAM 1:08.70 12.75

29 24 MARIN ROMERO Pedro Master 40 A PINYO FIX 1:10.20 14.25

30 35 SACHA Garrigos Cadet CANOHES AVENIR CYCLISTE 66 1:12.49 16.54

31 27 SÁNCHEZ HERNÁNDEZ Jose Luis Master 50 SHAMAN RACING TEAM 1:16.57 20.62

32 15 ANGEL Agullana Junior CANOHES AC66 1:18.52 22.57

33 34 SALA Guillaume Cadet CANOHES AVENIR CYCLISME 66 1:23.46 27.51

Absents

3 BANDERAS Nil Elit VILA BIKE

8 BELTRÁN ACUÑA Jose Sub23 SHAMAN TEAM CYCLING

9 GILAVERT Marc Sub23 DOWNHILL SIERRALLANA

22 BLANCO HERRERIAS Antonio Master 40 DOWNHILLCANTABRIA

23 COLINA FERRIZ Carlos Master 40 SHAMAN TEAM

26 BALAGUE LOPEZ Pau Master 40 EL CORREDOR

33 BARRACHINA NAVARRO Marcel Cadet COMMENÇAL SCHWALBE

  Infantil  

1 38 ALCALÀ FERRARONS Oriol Infantil ARTSPORT BANYOLES 1:01.68

2 39 LLUCH RÀFOLS Aicard Infantil FORNELLS ENDURO DH 1:02.02 0.34
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3 40 CASAS NAVARRO Adria Infantil MOTOCLUB SANT ANDREU 1:07.36 5.68

  Cadet  

1 36 BARRACHINA COLLADO Ulises Cadet MOTOCLUB SANT ANDREU 58.96

2 37 LINARES CARMONA Víctor Cadet MOTOCLUB SANT ANDREU DE LA BARCA 58.97 0.01

3 30 MUR PERUGA Alex Cadet MULTIBIKE LLEIDA CC 1:00.61 1.65

4 31 MUR PERUGA Pol Cadet MULTIBIKE LLEIDA CC 1:01.10 2.14

5 29 SUSI Izan Cadet BIKERS LLEIDA 1:01.71 2.75

6 32 NONELL GARRIDO Marc Cadet STYRPE SUNGLASSES 1:01.85 2.89

7 28 VIGO JORDA Lluc Cadet OPEN NATURA 1:07.98 9.02

8 35 SACHA Garrigos Cadet CANOHES AVENIR CYCLISTE 66 1:12.49 13.53

9 34 SALA Guillaume Cadet CANOHES AVENIR CYCLISME 66 1:23.46 24.50

Absents

33 BARRACHINA NAVARRO Marcel Cadet COMMENÇAL SCHWALBE

  Master 50  

1 27 SÁNCHEZ HERNÁNDEZ Jose Luis Master 50 SHAMAN RACING TEAM 1:16.57

  Master 40  

1 25 PEREZ MARTINEZ Jordi Master 40 MAXI BIKE 1:06.70

2 24 MARIN ROMERO Pedro Master 40 A PINYO FIX 1:10.20 3.50

Absents

22 BLANCO HERRERIAS Antonio Master 40 DOWNHILLCANTABRIA

23 COLINA FERRIZ Carlos Master 40 SHAMAN TEAM

26 BALAGUE LOPEZ Pau Master 40 EL CORREDOR

  Master 30  

1 21 CRUZ Andrés Master 30 I N D E P E N D I E N T E 1:00.02

2 20 BRUCE Willard Master 30 FANTASTIK BIKES 1:05.58 5.56

3 19 NIETO PEREZ Jose Antonio Master 30 MAXI BIKE 1:06.33 6.31

  Femina  

1 18 PERXACHS I AYATS Marta Femina BTT FORNELLS ENDURO/DH TEAM 1:08.70

  Junior  

1 10 SÁNCHEZ DIAZ Jordi Junior MESBIKE 59.79

2 13 RIPOLL OCANA Guillem Junior LA SORRERA BIKE PARK 59.83 0.04
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3 16 BRUCKNER Zoltan Ede Junior BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB 1:02.02 2.23

4 14 RIPOLL OCAÑA Eduard Junior LA SORRERA BIKE PARK 1:02.48 2.69

5 11 LAPEÑA ACOSTA Hugo Junior MULTIBIKE LLEIDA CC 1:02.94 3.15

6 17 LÓPEZ MARGARIT Leo Junior BIKE LA MOLA 1:05.71 5.92

7 12 DALMAU SILLES Jofre Junior LA POMA CLUB ESPORTIU 1:06.09 6.30

8 15 ANGEL Agullana Junior CANOHES AC66 1:18.52 18.73

  Sub23  

1 2 GONZÁLEZ GRIMAU Adrián Sub23 MOTO CLUB SANT ANDREU 56.15

2 5 BERTRAN LAIGLESIA Pau Sub23 MOTO CLUB SANT ANDREU DE LA BARCA 58.55 2.40

3 6 OLIVA TARTERA Jordi Sub23 MOLABIKES 1:06.92 10.77

Absents

8 BELTRÁN ACUÑA Jose Sub23 SHAMAN TEAM CYCLING

9 GILAVERT Marc Sub23 DOWNHILL SIERRALLANA

  Elit  

1 1 LUNA SANCHEZ Jose Luis Elit FULGUR FACTORY TEAM 55.95

2 7 VERGARA PARRAGUEZ Luis Elit CLUB DEPORTIVO TEAM CONCON DOWNHILL 59.17 3.22

3 4 GUERRERO VADELL Oriol Elit TRENCA CAMES 1:00.19 4.24

Absents

3 BANDERAS Nil Elit VILA BIKE


